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lan Rowland Martin

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode BH2 5QY

Date of birth August 1945
Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
CANFORD BLUE IV LIMITED
CANFORD BLUE Il LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CANFORD BLUE Il LIMITED
CANFORD BLUE LTD

STEELRAY NO. 231 LIMITED
ELUMIN8 TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
ELUMIN8 SYSTEMS LIMITED
ELUMIN8 LTD

THE FRIENDS OF CANFORD
SCHOOL

LASER TICKETING SYSTEMS
LIMITED

LASER TICKETING SYSTEMS
LIMITED

SPS MARTIN HOLDINGS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

lan Rowland Martin

Number
10242857
09796056

Number

09390617
07611003
05655368
04404326
04002161
03597826
00383983

02261369

02261369

00936728

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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900542789

900542789
Midland House 2 Poole Road
Bournemouth

United Kingdom

British

App. Date
21/06/2016
25/09/2015

App. Date
15/01/2015
20/04/2011
07/02/2006
26/03/2002
05/06/2000
14/07/1998
11/11/1995

30/11/1991

30/11/1991

31/08/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

12/06/2007

12/06/2007

13/11/2004

06/04/2000

06/04/2000

28/01/2016

Position
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Company

Secretary
Director



